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NAPIER-GISBORNE SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1912.
April 30,

1913.

Waipawa County—continued.
Scrimgeour, Peter, Otane
Sebley, H. W., Tikokino
Sebley, M. H., Willow Farm, Waipawa
Severinsen, John, Makaretu
Severinsen, Martin, Makaretu
Simmons, William H., Taumumu, Waipawa
Smith, A. M., Te Roto, Poukawa
Snee, L. L., Rakautatahi, Hastings
Speedy, H. A., Te Tunawa, Takapau
Spring, Henry, Mangaonuku, Waipayva
Spring, Russell W., Argyll, Waipawa
Stackwood, E. G, Tamumu
Steinberg, J. D.,Taupata Park, Makaretu ..
Stinson, Thomas, Waipukurau
Stokes, Samuel, Tikokino
Stubbs, James, Burnside, Takapau
St. Hill, F. H., Punawai, Takapau
Swainsbury, D. S., Waipukurau
Tangarewa Estate Trustees (A. E. Price,

manager), Takapau
Taylor, Andrew, Forest Gate, Ongaonga
Thompson, E. H., Waipunga, Takapau
Thomsen, Johannes, SilverCreek, Makaretu
Thomsen, John, Takapau
Thomson, Archibald W., Rosebank, Takapau
Thomson, E. H., Wattlegrove, Takapau ..
Thomson, F. W. and C, Murikapa, Makaretu
Thomson, W. J., Eastlea, Takapau
Timmins, Fred, Ongaonga
Tipping, H. N. J.,Te Kuhu, Hastings
Turfrey, Edwin, Wakarara
Turfrey, John Thomas, Biaokhurn
Vallance, L. Brentwood, Waratah, Ongaonga
Vesty, Matthew, Grange, Ongaonga
Waldrom, Jonathan,Ongaonga
Waldrom, Mrs. E., Rock Hill, Waipawa ...
Walker, George, Fairfield, Ongaonga
Wall, Percy F., Hinerangi, Hutama
Wallace, J., Argyll
Wallace, J. M., Mangatewai, Takapau
Walsh, Francis B., Tikokino
Ward, Charles J., Ashley-Clinton
Watkins, Charles, Ashley-Clinton
White, E. R., Ashley-Clinton, Takapau
White, Frederick F. G, Te Awa, Takapau ...White, Mrs. M. A., Sherwood, Ashley-Clinton
White, William B., Makaretu
Whyte, W., Argyll, Waipawa
Wilkie Bros., Te Heka. Argyll East
Wilson, Ernest, Belle View, Ongaonga
Wilson, Robert, Kenly Green, Ashley-Clinton
Wood, William F., Takapau
Woodward, Stephen George, Otane
Worsnop, Edward, Osborne Farm, Wakarara

660
154

1171
3035

244
3062
1200
5513

760
439

494
1275
278

1448
3035

680
3297
1205
5671
800

1565
1665
869
350
355

2232
473
175

7879

546

345
1650

220
1560
800
590
439
500

249
1650
680
890
420
774
350
698

68
2534

608
473

3402
455
950
732
402

7900
1.400

86
3184
1000
295

1389
2000
1732
2454
1074
1581
1700
685
915
594
340

621
45

402
403

2740
595

1000
851
270

7257

39
2438
1000
296

1547
1925
1853
2657

1521
1350
702
917
680
320

401,145 430,384
WAIPUKURAU COUNTY.

Barnes, Geo. W., Rosebank, Waipukurau ...
Bayliss, Alfred H., Hatuma
Bayliss, Daniel James, Waipukurau
Bird, John, c/o W. Bird, Woodlands, Wal-

lingford, Waipukurau
BloweB, William, Hatuma
Burnett, Thomas, Turakina, Hatuma
Burtt, Thou as, Mount Herbert, Waipukurau
Chalmers Bros., Tyree, Waipukurau
Cobb, Edward, Te Rawhiti, Waipukurau ..
CoUey, W. P., Waipukurau
Cook, Arthur F., Moerangi, Waipukurau ...
Coombes, Charles, and Son, Hatuma
Cooper, E. W., Waipukurau
Collins, W. H., Farmer, Hatuma
Culling, Walter, Hatuma
De la Haye, John, Hatuma
Donald, J., Box 62. Waipukurau
Dougali, Robert, Hatuma
Drower, Frederick, Waipukurau
Easson Bros., Waipukurau
Edgecombe, Alexander B., Glengorin, Wai-

pukurau
Elliott, Edgar A. J., Waipukurau
Falconer, Robert II., Endsleigh, Hatuma. ...Fowler, H. N., Hatuma

55

889
1317

552
957

94
1294
352

317
447
506
354
653
466

1105
1217
398

1450

61
510

1257
1414

418
1017
Nil
Nil
355
730
204
487

Nil
390

1065
325

Nil
1384
675

1920
865

3704
511
810

2982
465

Nil

No. of i
April 30,

1912.

Sheep on

! April 30,
| 1913.

Waipukurau County—continued.
Giblin, C. C, Mangarouhi, Waipukurau] ..
Giblin, C. E., Mangarouhi, Waipukurau
Gooseman, William, Waituna, Waipukurau
Gower and Meldrum, Aruprior, Waipukurau
Griffin, William Francis, Hatuma
Groome, Godfrey E., Ngapahi, Hatuma
Haldane, Robert, Hatuma
Hall,W., NanawangangaBlock, Waipukurau
Harding, J.W., Mount Vernon, Waipukurau
Herbert, H. L., Hatuma
Hille, C. A., Hatuma
Hobson, Henry, Waitomo, Hatuma
Hobson, John, Hatuma
Hooper, J. S., Arlington, Waipukurau
Janett, Frederick, Hatuma
Joll, William, The Gorge, Waipukurau
King, Walter, Waipukurau
Kirk, David, Hatuma
Kirkham, A. H., Hastings
Kirkham, A. H., Hastings
Lavery, Alexander, Siberia, Hatuma
Lawther, John, Hatuma
Logan, John David, Kowhai, Hatuma
Mackay, Murdoch, Pukewai, Hatuma
MacKenzie, W. C. A., Te Awa, Waipukurau
Main, J. C, Mount Herbert, Waipukurau ...
Maloney, Michael, Kiltannon, Hatuma
McGreevy, Stephen, jun., " Beehive," Wai-

pukurau
McKay, A. H., Hatuma
McLean, D. A., Waipukurau
McLean, Peter, Hatuma
McRae, Alexander, Hatuma
Merrikin, George E., Hatuma
Munro, Donald, Hatuma
Northe, Robert II., Hatuma
O'Donoghue, William, Wherewhere, Whetu-

kura
O'Neill, James, Middleton, Waipukmau
Parker, I. C, Waipukurau
Parsons, A. W., Waipukurau
Peacock Bros., Waipukurau
Phillipson, John, Hatuma
Phillipson, John, Hatuma
Prentice, A. G, Lake View, Waipukurau ...Reid and Harper,Waipukurau
Reid, J. E., Waipukurau
Robson, John,Kaimotumotu W.
Rood, Albert, Holyrood, Waipukurau
Russell, A. C., Hatuma Homestead, Wai-

pukurau
Sainsbury, Robert G., Waipukurau
Sanderson, R., Hatuma
Schroder, Charles D. H., Hatuma
Shand, Alexander, Hatuma
Shand, Robert Charters, Glenkui, Waipuku-

rau

2526
2526

988
3211

244
1430
405

2555
568

1747
1910
996

8207
1520
378

62
1002
900

1014
150
218

1138

967
408
656

2831
Nil
1010
4840

190
Nil
476
700

2850
700

Nil
2187
991

8107
1710
593

NU
730

1500
530

1014
215
272

1195
5665
1115
486
803

16
653
886

1165
584

1200
152

1300

10
NU
927

1181
669
800
255

1100
2239
2712
6563
5363

557
561
870

6495
42

2545
3929
6995
5265

566
NU
910

Nil
85

826
780

2130
643

1843
454
795
757
892

1766
434
855
634
706

Svensen, Alfred, Hatuma
Thomson, Marinus, Fairview, Hatuma
Tipping, Harry N. J., Waipukurau
Todd, John David, Mount Herbert, Wai-

pukurau
Turner, J. H., Hatuma
Wilson, Robert, jun., Hatuma
Wilson, Robert, sen., Netherby, Hatuma ...
Woodburn, Matthew, Otawhau
Wright, H. T., Hatuma ...
Wilson, C. F., Hatuma

427
200

2432
4545

624
250

2534
5998

484
521
602
808

1638

823
NU
575
320
896

1596

J101.573 104,224

PATANGATA COUNTY
(In Napier Subdivision).

Ahitana Nopera, Eparaima, Wanstead
Arthur,Mrs. Isanette,Papawai, Waipukurau
Barker, John, Mangamaire, Porangahau
Barrett and Whelch, The Lake, Wanstead...
Bayley, Clarence R., Wanstead
Beachen, Samuel, llilldrop, Elsthorpe
Beetham Bros., Te Apiti, Otane
Bell, Miss E. M., Edenham, Otane
Bell, Miss I. D., Whenuahou, Waipawa ..

1167
1259

10218
11472

837
1597

21935
5120
4407

1510
1549
8334

13533
884

1519
23032

5227
NU


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

